Rang

kantonale schitzen
gesellschaft obwalden

Feldschiessen 25m 2017

Schiitze

1 Kost Sepp

2 Vogler Thomas

3 von Ah Toni

4 Diethelm Toni

5 Fanger Ueli

6 Wallimann Peter

7 Imfeld Albert

8 Halter Daniel

9 Wolters Marcel
10 LeuppiJonas
11 Truttmann Andreas
12 Dillier Tobias
13 Durrer Kurt
14 Hurschler Pius
15 Sciuto Fabio
16 Brechbiihl Roland
17 Niederberger Beat
18 Schenker Selin
19 Imfeld René
20 Vogler Andreas
21 Godlinski Christian
22 Bucher Rolf
23 Niederberger Marco
24 Kiser Markus
25 Abacherli Fredy
26 Zumsteg Max jun.
27 Wallimann Beat
28 Halter Christoph
29 Bosch Tamara
30 Kalin Marco
31 Stucki Silvan
32 von Rotz Toni
33 Durrer Roland
34 Durrer Heidy
35 Blasi Bernhard
36 Merzaghi Elia
37 Herrli Nadine
38 Schabrun Nathanael
39 Reinhard Josef
40 Aderhalden Thomas
41 Gasser Andreas
42 Nietlisbach Ueli
43 Schiirmann Markus
44 Birer Thomas
45 Husner Adrian

Punkte
180
179
178
178
178
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175

175/81
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171

171 /75
171

171 /75

Feldschiessen 25/50m Einzelrangliste

Jahrgang A-Kat.
1964 A
1955 V
1965 A
1971 A
1991 A
1969 A
1976 A
1982 A
1959 A
1988 A
1991 A
1992 A
1962 A
1967 A
1977 A
1979 A
1981 A
1986 A
1990 A
1967 A
1968 A
1972 A
1976 A
1978 A
1991 A
1965 A
1971 A
1974 A
1977 A
1979 A
1980 A
1960 A
1960 A
1969 A
1975 A
1985 A
1989 A
2000 J
1935 SV
1966 A
1969 A
1975 A
1976 A
1981 A
1985 A
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Waffe
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P75

Ausz.
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK

Sektion
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC



Feldschiessen 25m 2017

Rang

Schiitze
46 Vogler Hansbeat
47 Kichler Stefan
48 Burch Hubert
49 Holer Daniel
50 Burch Markus
51 Dubach Ines
52 Perroulaz Simon
53 von Wyl Sandro
54 Miller Nadja
55 Meyer Albert
56 Fleckli Edi
57 Neuhaus Manfred
58 Gasser Pirmin
59 Abegg Andreas
60 Staub Heinz
61 Rothlin Gerhart
62 Gabriel Erich
63 Reinmann Michael
64 Nanzer-Hagen Klaus
65 Zurbuchen Hans
66 von Flie Peter
67 Berchtold Bruno
68 Staub Adrian
69 Imfeld Martin
70 Sulzer Pascal
71 von Rotz Michael
72 Enz Roland
73 Durrer Adrian
74 Wallimann Colin
75 Kammermann Josef
76 Ettlin Anton
77 Vogler Josef
78 Halter Hugo
79 Lithold Hugo
80 Kathriner Martin
81 Berchtold Josef
82 Keiser Fredy
83 Gisler Eduard
84 Hurschler Paul
85 Durrer Hanspeter
86 Schleiss Paul
87 Vogler Beat
88 Muff Priska
89 Durrer Patrik
90 von Rotz Albert
91 Rossi Antonio
92 Durrer Herbert
93 Schmidli Sepp
94 Ming Urban
95 Portmann Markus
96 Muff Dani

Punkte
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169

168 /72
168
168
168

167 /71
167
167
167

167 /71
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
165

165 /69
165

165 /69
165
165
165

164 /68
164
164
164
164
164
164

Jahrgang

1964 A
1965 A
1965 A
1967 A
1971 A
1977 A
1984 A
1989 A
1990 A
1944 SV
1959 A
1970 A
1970 A
1987 A
1945 SV
1954 V
1978 A
1980 A
1950 V
1952 V
1963 A
1970 A
1975 A
1982 A
1988 A
1989 A
1989 A
1994 A
1999 J
1947 SV
1955 Vv
1957 V
1965 A
1971 A
1971 A
1990 A
1991 A
1932 SV
1948 V
1959 A
1960 A
1972 A
1975 A
1996 A
1947 SV
1957 V
1961 A
1962 A
1965 A
1968 A
1969 A
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A-Kat.

Waffe
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

Ausz.
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK

Sektion
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
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Rang

Schiitze

97 Christen Peter

98 Zemp Thomas

99 Puglisi Gino
100 von Rotz Walter
101 Staub Werner
102 Gasser Beatrice
103 Brechbuhl Sibylle
104 Durrer Raphael
105 Merz Christian
106 Seiler Marc
107 Kiser Sepp
108 von Rotz Hanspeter
109 Hess Geni
110 Fallegger Wilhelm
111 Burch Franz
112 Zeller Marco
113 Burkhard Florian
114 Mader Marco
115 Durrer Sarah
116 Halter Alfred
117 Schopfer Stefan
118 Imfeld Marcel
119 Laub Marion
120 Trissel Patrick
121 Miladinovic Ramila
122 Renshaw Sydney
123 Rohrer Peter
124 Reinmann Stefan
125 Zeugin Beat
126 Bucher Martin
127 Rossacher Patrick
128 Omlin Laura
129 Waser Ruedy
130 Beeler Joachim
131 Durrer Denis
132 Durrer Lukas
133 Najer Jannik
134 Infanger Robert
135 Stutz Alfons
136 von Wyl Josef
137 Karlen Jean-Claude
138 Mattli Reto
139 Halter Gallus
140 Bosshard Max
141 Imhof Corinne
142 Ro6thlin Jan
143 Kiser Severin
144 Zvonko Fric
145 Pellet Michel
146 Fuchs Mario
147 Arnautovic Samira

Punkte
164
164
164
163

163 /67
163
163
163
163
162
162
162

162 / 66
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
160
160
160

159 / 64
159
159
158
158
158
157
157
157

157 /63
157
157
157

157 /63
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
154

Jahrgang

1971 A
1973 A
1994 A
1943 SV
1945 SV
1973 A
1976 A
1989 A
1989 A
2001 JJ
1941 SV
1944 Sv
1951 V
1959 A
1965 A
1977 A
1987 A
1987 A
1998 J
1957 V
1965 A
1965 A
1980 A
1993 A
1994 A
1949 v
1967 A
1978 A
1969 A
1978 A
1993 A
1998 J
1959 A
1959 A
2002 JJ
2002 JJ
1998 J
1945 Sv
1949 V
1956 V
1978 A
1980 A
1956 V
1966 A
1973 A
1992 A
2003 JJ
1950 V
1955 V
1978 A
1985 A
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A-Kat.

Waffe
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

Ausz.
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KK

KK

KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KK

KA KK
KA KK
KK

KK

KK

KA KK
KK

KK

KK

KK

Sektion
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
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Rang

Schiitze
148 Achermann Pascal
149 Renggli David
150 Amstutz Alfred
151 Durrer Hubert
152 Bucher Ernst
153 Koch Marc
154 Hurschler Damian
155 Michel Anton
156 Neiger Kurt
157 Babi Peter
158 Bachmann Fabian
159 Henniger Damian
160 Durrer Paul
161 Halter Alfred
162 Hodel Urs
163 Keiser Christoph
164 Vogler Peter
165 Furrer Gregor
166 Rosel Dagobert
167 Odermatt Andreas

168 Kujumdshiev Philipp

169 Meyer Toni
170 Flihler Markus

171 Bitzi - Staub Franziska

172 Ming Peter
173 Britschgi Patrik

174 Tinenbart Benjamin

175 Vogler Josef
176 Gasser Bernhard
177 Christen Charles
178 Amrein Roland
179 Halter Regina
180 Rothlin Thomas
181 Raab Daniel

182 Gasser Patrick
183 Durrer Robert
184 Zumstein Lukas
185 Ettlin Josef

186 Bienz Theo

187 Meyer Werner
188 Odermatt Adrian
189 Merzaghi Monica
190 Fassler Alfons
191 Birki Bernhard
192 Steiner Markus
193 Eberli Phillip
194 Flury lwan

195 Kehrli Nicolai
196 Paulitti Joi

197 Vogler Dominik
198 Birer Walter

Punkte
154
153

153 /61
153
153
153

153 /61
152
152
152
151
151
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
150
149
149

149 / 59
149
149
149
148
148

147 / 58
147
147
146
145
145
144
144
143
143
143

143 /56
143
142
142
142
141
141
141
140
140
139

Jahrgang

1990 A
1997 J
1944 SV
1965 A
1968 A
1977 A
1983 A
1965 A
1979 A
1995 A
1998 J
1997 J
1948 V
1957 V
1967 A
1996 A
1950 V
1958 A
1959 A
1961 A
1977 A
1961 A
1965 A
1973 A
1974 A
1981 A
1987 A
1949 V
1979 A
1940 SV
1967 A
1969 A
1983 A
1966 A
1976 A
1937 SV
1989 A
1925 SV
1934 SV
1945 SV
1962 A
1985 A
1948 V
1950 V
1967 A
1997 J
1997 J
1986 A
1980 A
1987 A
1943 SV
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A-Kat.

Waffe
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

Ausz.
KK
KK
KA KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

KK

KK

Sektion
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS



Feldschiessen 25m 2017

Rang

Schiitze
199 Fuchs Lis
200 Wieland Thomas
201 Kathriner Bruno
202 Riegger Monika
203 Christen Patrick
204 Rothlin Tobias
205 Zurmiihle Roger
206 Hadjiev Stiliyan
207 Moller Marius
208 Vogler Rudy
209 De Sousa Alberto
210 Hess Rafael

211 Casamassa Francesco

212 Wallimann Hampi
213 Karlen Tino

214 Imfeld Andrea
215 von Ah Melissa
216 Schopfer Nando
217 Fuchs Paolo

218 Odermatt Wendelin
219 Loic Bouschet
220 Gasser Jasmin
221 Vogler Daniel

222 Wolf Kevin

223 Ulrich Stephan
224 Kiser Martin

225 Abegg Raphael
226 Babi Michael

227 Heiniger Kurt

228 Bruttin Gerard
229 Aerni Edgar

230 Hacki Martin

231 Amrhein Philipp
232 Christen Petar
233 Sigrist Walter
234 Halter Edi

235 Felder Markus
236 Rohrer Peter

237 Beeler Jennifer
238 Berchtold Christoph
239 Traversa Roger
240 Gasser Pius

241 Schleiss Marcel
242 Tecchiati Lorenzo
243 Zemp Josef

244 Hodel Antonia
245 Rohrer Dominik
246 Kiser Andreas
247 Jegerlehner Helen
248 Sacchet Alexander
249 Rohrer Michael

Punkte
139 /54
139/54

138
138
138
138
137 /53
137
136
135
135
135/52
134
134
134
134
133
133
133 /51
133 /51
133
133
133
133 /51
131 /50
130
130
129
129
128
128
128
128
127 /48
126
126
125 /47
124
122
122
121 /45
121
117 /43
116
116
116
116
116
115
114
113

Jahrgang

1963 A
1966 A
1960 A
1968 A
1988 A
1990 A
1972 A
1988 A
1990 A
1958 A
1979 A
1982 A
2002 JJ
1964 A
1973 A
1993 A
1999 J
1997 J
1953 V
1958 A
1979 A
1984 A
1989 A
1993 A
1991 A
1962 A
1989 A
1997 J
1945 SV
2000 J
1938 SV
1975 A
1992 A
1993 A
1945 SV
1962 A
1976 A
1952 v
2001 JJ
1988 A
1948 V
1949 v
1992 A
1999 J
1972 A
1977 A
1980 A
1993 A
1986 A
1971 A
2002 JJ
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A-Kat.

Waffe
P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm

Ausz.

Sektion
Engelberg PC
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
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Rang

Schiitze
250 Weibel Herbert
251 Gasser Thomas
252 Sacchet Daniela
253 Jegerlehner Rosa
254 Durrer Michele
255 Vogler Silvan
256 Hodel Severin
257 Gasser Martin
258 Hacki Friedrich
259 Schélin Manuel
260 Rohrer Dario
261 Hurschler Lorenz
262 Kiser Alois
263 Zeugin Arnold
264 Gasser Cornelia
265 Vogler Jenny
266 Odermatt Melchior

267 Fleischmann Benjamin

268 Epp Michael
269 Michel Hampi
270 Durrer Adrian

271 Feierabend Alessandro

272 Husner August
273 Lotscher Roman
274 Blum Reto

275 Eugster Jessica
276 Durrer Janik

277 Rohrer Niklaus
278 Limacher Daria
279 Durrer Markus
280 Vogler Remo

281 Ming Lukas

282 Murer Adrian
283 Odermatt Michael
284 Steffan Joachim
285 Zimmermann Sven
286 Gasser Jan

287 Halter Maegi

288 Dillier Corina

289 Mukahy Conor
290 Ettlin Neil

291 Schleiss Kathi
292 Durrer Lisbeth
293 Schalberger Josef
294 Vogler Kaspar
295 Furrer Bruno

296 von Rotz Linda
297 Durrer Pascal
298 Gasser Toni

299 Wallimann Sara
300 Amrhein Eugen

Punkte
113 /41
113
113
113
113
111
110
110
109 /39
108
108
107 /38
106
105 /37
104
103
103 /36
103
103
102
102
101/35
101/35
101
100
99 /34
99
99
98
97 /33
96
95/ 32
92
90/ 30
88
87
85
84
82
81/27
81
81/27
78
77
77
76
76
74
72
69
69 /23

Jahrgang

1947 SV
1957 V
1977 A
1984 A
1996 A
1990 A
2001 JJ
1971 A
1948 V
1993 A
1996 A
2001 JJ
1942 SV
1936 SV
1964 A
1999 J
1999 J
1990 A
1994 A
1959 A
1990 A
1999 J
1949 V
1992 A
1987 A
2002 JJ
1999 J
1935 SV
1997 J
1954 V
2001 JJ
2000 J
1990 A
2001 JJ
1951 Vv
2000 J
1998 J
1964 A
1991 A
2002 JJ
2001 JJ
1962 A
1965 A
1931 SV
1938 SV
1962 A
1995 A
1993 A
1962 A
2001 JJ
1959 A
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A-Kat.

Waffe
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P75

P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

Ausz.

Sektion
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
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ENT Schiitze Punkte Jahrgang A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

301 Durrer Irene 68 1992 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
302 von Rotz Morino 67 1999 J P49 9mm Sarnen PS
303 Mathis Patrick 66 /22 1999 J P75 Engelberg PC
304 Kuster Herbert 66 /22 1951V P49 9mm Engelberg PC
305 Weissmiiller Daniel 63 1973 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
306 Vogler Roland 62 1971 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
307 Birgi Edith 61 1964 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
308 Vogler Anna-Barbara 59 1998 J P49 9mm Lungern SG
309 Durrer Tim 52 1998 J P49 9mm Sarnen PS
310 Vogler Vreni 47 1959 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
311 Schumacher Philipp 43 1979 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
312 Eberli Lucas 43 1994 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
313 Gasser Hanny 36 1994 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
314 Koch Ullrich 33/11 1942 sV P75 Engelberg PC
315 Rohrer Iréne 33/11 1958 A P75 Engelberg PC
316 Rossacher Ramona 25 1993 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
317 Imfeld Jana 22 2002 JJ P49 9mm Sarnen PS
318 Durrer Patrick 21 1996 A P49 9mm Sarnen PS
319 Berchtold Isabelle 16 1987 A P49 9mm Lungern SG
320 von Wyl Flavio 9/3 1992 A P75 Engelberg PC
321 Zurbuchen Margrit 6/2 1950 V P75 Engelberg PC
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